	RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
١	KASHI KASANI TUKADUJI MAHAKAS NAUTUK UNIVERSITI

ADMISSION CARD

Session : WINTER-2023					
FIFTH & SIXTH SEMI (B.COM.) (A/S) CBS	ESTER BACHELOR OF CC	DMMERCE			
ent : HEMLATA MAHADEO	ORA PARATE				
e : SHAKUNTALA	Roll No.	: 163003			
: FEMALE	Enrollment No.	: NU/2K/19879			
: EX-STUDENT	Medium	: ENGLISH			
College (179) DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR					
Apj	pearing Subjects				
Subject Name					
INDIAN ECONOMY -II SEM-VI					
BUSS. FIN.					
-					
Centre Name : (8) ANNASAHEB GUNDEWAR COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE GUNDEWARMARG,CHHAONI,KATOLROAD NAGPUR					
	()	bala			
are & Seal of Principal	Director, Board of Examination and Evaluation Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University				
	Image: Second Stripping Subject Name Subject Name Image:	Image: Fifth & Sixth Semester Bachelor of CC (B.COM.) (A/S) CBS Image: Fifth & Sixth Semester Bachelor of CC (B.COM.) (A/S) CBS Image: Fifth & Mahadeora Parate Image: Shakuntala Roll No. Image: Fifth & Shakuntala Roll No. <			

I

Officiating Principal Dada Ramchand Bakhru Sindhu Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur-17

|--|

I

Г

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

ADMISSION CARD

\bigcirc							
Session		: WINTER-2023					
Exam Name		FIFTH & SIXTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) (A/S) CBS					
Name of Stude	Name of Student : ABDUL SAJID MOHAMMAD HAFIZ ABDUL						
Mother's Name : N		: NAJMA BEGUM	Roll No.	: 163004			
Gender		: MALE	Enrollment No.	: 2012016601206141			
Туре		: EX-STUDENT	Medium	: HINDI			
College (179) DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR							
		Aj	ppearing Subjects				
Sr. No.		Subject Name					
1	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-III- SEM-V						
Centre Name : (8) ANNASAHEB GUNDEWAR COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE GUNDEWARMARG,CHHAONI,KATOLROAD NAGPUR							
Signatu	ure &	c Seal of Principal	Director, Board of Exam Rashtrasant Tukadoji Mal				

Officiating Principal Dada Ramchand Bakhru Sindhu Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur-17

TITIER AND A MASH POLY OF A MASH POL	RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY ADMISSION CARD							
Session		: WINTER-2023						
Exam Name		FIFTH & SIXTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) (A/S) CBS						
Name of Stude	ent	: LAXMIKANT MORES	SHWAR AMBEKAR					
Mother's Nam	e	: SULOCHANA	Roll No.	: 163005				
Gender		: MALE	Enrollment No.					
Туре		: EX-STUDENT	Medium	: MARATHI				
College (179) DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR								
Appearing Subjects								
Sr. No.		Subject Name						
1	1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-III- SEM-V							
	<u> </u>							
Centre Name : (8) ANNASAHEB GUNDEWAR COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE GUNDEWARMARG,CHHAONI,KATOLROAD NAGPUR								
Signati	ure {	& Seal of Principal	Director, Board of Exar Rashtrasant Tukadoji Ma	mination and Evaluation haraj Nagpur University				

Officiating Principal Dada Ramchand Bakhru Sindhu Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur-17